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HOLY CROSS EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

Email Id: hcefnei@gmail.com, web: https://holycrosseducationalfoundation.org/,

CBSE ANNUAL TIMETABLE 2024-25
Date: 10th March 2025 to 21st March 2025 

Date Day K.G-I K.G-II CL-I CL-II CL-III CL-IV CL-V CL-VI CL-VII CL-VIII CL-IX CL-XI

10.03.25 Mon English English EVS English I EVS Math S.ST Science Math Science Math Economics

11.03.25 Tue Drawing Handwriting Comp
G.K & 

Drawing
Comp

V. Ed /
G. K

Comp /
Drawing

English II
EVS /
V. Edu

English II - -

12.03.25 Wed Bengali Hindi Hindi English II Hindi English I Bengali EVS /
V. Edu

S.ST EVS /
V. Edu

S.ST History

13.03.25 Thu - - - V. Edu - - V. Ed /
G. K

English I - English I - -

14.03.25 Fri EVS Math English I Math English I Bengali English II Hindi Bengali Hindi Bengali/ Hindi English

17.03.25 Mon Math EVS Bengali EVS Bengali Science Math Math Science Math Science Political Science

18.03.25 Tue Handwriting Drawing
G.K & 

Drawing
Comp

G.K & 
Drawing

Comp /
Drawing

English I
Comp/

G. K
Hindi

Comp/
G. K

- -

19.03.25 Wed Conversation Conversation English II Bengali English II S.ST Hindi Bengali English I Bengali English Geography

20.03.25 Thu - - V. Edu - V. Edu Hindi - - Comp/
G. K

- Comp -

21.03.25 Fri Hindi Bengali Math Hindi Math English II Science S.ST English II S.ST V.Edu Physical Edu.

INSTRUCTIONS & INFORMATION
Question paper distribution : 09:00 am to 09:15 am.
Exam writing timing : 09:15 am to 11:15 am (Class I to II) 2 hours for major subjects & 1 Hr. 30 min for minor subjects.

09:15 am to 11:45 am (Class III to V) 2 Hr. 30 min. for major subjects & 1 Hr. 30 min for minor subjects. 09:15 am 
to 12:15 pm (Class VI to XI) 3 hours for major subjects & 1 Hr. 30 min for minor subjects. 

Rules and Regulations for the conduct of the Annual Examinations will be as per the schools existing system.

KG- I to Class XII


